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3 EUROPEO SENIORES (0304001A)
SAINT VINCENT - 17-09-2003 - 25-09-2003

Torneo 3 EUROPEO SENIORES 0304001A

Luogo SAINT VINCENT  [Aosta - Valle D'Aosta]
Periodo 17-09-2003 - 25-09-2003

Turni

Tipo Altro Torneo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 20' (+ 30")
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 149

Sito Internet
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3 EUROPEO SENIORES (0304001A)
SAINT VINCENT - 17-09-2003 - 25-09-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 FM (sconosciuto) 2311 0 0 M 400904

3 (sconosciuto) 2014 0 0 M 502863

16 IM (sconosciuto) 2381 0 0 M 1400207

21 FM (sconosciuto) 2150 0 0 M 2003430

23 FM (sconosciuto) 2321 0 0 M 2300133

34 (sconosciuto) 2207 0 0 M 2900793

41 FM (sconosciuto) 2156 0 0 M 4121414

68 GM (sconosciuto) 2480 0 0 M 11600128

71 IM (sconosciuto) 2408 0 0 M 14500280

78 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

79 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

80 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

81 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

82 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

84 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

85 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

86 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

87 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

89 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

90 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

92 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

93 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

94 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

95 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

96 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

98 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

99 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

101 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

102 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

103 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

104 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

105 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

106 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

107 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

108 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

110 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

111 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

112 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

70 FM Bakhmatov Eduard                GER 2311 0 0 1934 M 14103435

140 CM Barbafiera Luigi         ITA TOS SI 1816 0 0 1943 M 107565

118 M Barlocco Carlo           ITA LOM MI 2150 0 0 1943 M 802450 100882

22 Bautista Sanchez Joan           ESP 2227 0 0 1940 M 2213885

45 WFM Beliaeva Natalia                RUS 2113 0 0 1942 F 4143272

119 CM Beltrami Nerio           ITA LOM MN 1831 0 0 1940 M 101153

134 2N Berni Francesco          ITA LOM MI 1531 0 0 1933 M 103595

9 Bitter Leon                     FRA 2046 0 0 1923 M 628182

46 Blagonadezhnaya Ideya           RUS 2059 0 0 1938 F 4144961

133 M Blasco Domenico          ITA CAL CZ 2040 0 0 1942 M 803545 103164

31 Blaushtain Boris                ISR 2120 0 0 1933 M 2804638

115 3N Bogatto Mario            ITA PIE TO 1269 0 0 1938 M 100780

145 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA TOS LI 1522 0 0 1934 M 110067

124 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1935 M 101850

141 2N Castiglioni Nando        ITA EMI PR 1453 0 0 1927 M 108174

38 GM Chernikov Oleg L                RUS 2455 0 0 1936 M 4103289

126 2N Chiereghin Franco        ITA EMI FE 1638 0 0 1942 M 102234

131 CM Cleal John               ITA CAM SA 1759 0 0 1939 M 103048
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 Corrigan Francis                FRA 2099 0 0 1936 M 605581

139 1N Cottarelli Franco        ITA EMI PR 1698 0 0 1930 M 105881

122 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA LOM MI 1519 0 0 1943 F 101742

135 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1732 0 0 1938 M 103686

149 1N De Colle Camillo         ITA VEN BL 0 0 1943 M 115994

10 Deveau Henri                    FRA 1911 0 0 1937 M 634620

142 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1618 0 0 1930 M 108474

36 Dimitrov Encho                  BUL 2098 0 0 1940 M 2907437

97 Durrieu Etiennette 1147 0 0 20 F

12 FM Etmans Maarten                  NED 2221 0 0 1939 M 1001345

88 Fauland Paulina AU 1741 0 0 F

51 FM Fischer Johann                  GER 2307 0 0 1935 M 4601530

127 WF Fittante Giuliana        ITA CAL CZ 1799 0 0 1951 F 102277

125 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1276 0 0 1922 M 102217

120 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1654 0 0 1941 M 101586

66 Frank Werner Dr.               GER 2118 0 0 1935 M 4686870

137 CM Gardi Giuseppe           ITA LOM MI 2081 0 0 1942 M 811211 104002

143 2N Gennari Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1495 0 0 1931 M 108780

123 CM Giani Franco             ITA LOM MI 2123 0 0 1932 M 811238 101743

5 Gousseinov Aguif                FRA 2111 0 0 1941 M 612480

128 3N Granata Gregorio         ITA SIC CT 1476 0 0 1942 M 102479

39 FM Gruzmann Boris                  RUS 2316 0 0 1934 M 4105290

7 Guillaumat Jean-pierre          FRA 2063 0 0 1937 M 620823

144 3N Guttarolo Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1221 0 0 1932 M 109974

49 GM Hecht Hans-joachim              GER 2404 0 0 1939 M 4600320

19 Hirsch Adolf                    AUT 2069 0 0 1940 M 1605763

75 Hocevar Nikola                  SLO 2111 0 0 1929 M 14601524

17 FM Hoen Ragnar                     NOR 2289 0 0 1940 M 1500147

11 IM Joksic Sinisa                   SRB 2253 0 0 1940 M 903345

57 Kahn Manfred                    GER 2165 0 0 1931 M 4620259

65 Kahn Peter                      GER 2139 0 0 1940 M 4686837

69 Kaminik Aleksandar              ISR 2273 0 0 1931 M 14100673

14 FM Karl Hans                       SUI 2265 0 0 1935 M 1300547

63 IM Khanukov Boris                  GER 2330 0 0 1939 M 4680898

50 IM Klundt Klaus                    GER 2359 0 0 1941 M 4600436

54 FM Kock Hans-uwe                   LIE 2194 0 0 1938 M 4611020

73 Kozarcanin Sead                 CRO 2191 0 0 1940 M 14504650

26 GM Kraidman Yair                   ISR 2319 0 0 1932 M 2800187

76 Krasevec Viktor                 SLO 2026 0 0 1932 M 14602024

8 Labarthe Arnaud                 FRA 1993 0 0 1936 M 623687

47 Lein Marina                     RUS 2052 0 0 1943 F 4170440

53 Lentze Ingo Dr.                GER 2201 0 0 1940 M 4606256

61 Limberg Siegfried               GER 2118 0 0 1937 M 4671260

146 3N Lisandri Luigi           ITA LAZ RM 1452 0 0 1927 M 110108

35 Ljangov Petar                   BUL 2169 0 0 1937 M 2901277

64 FM Ljubarskij Juri                 GER 2307 0 0 1933 M 4685598

114 1N Loda' Domenico 1620 0 0 M 100578

28 Lotsov Har-zahav Avraham        ISR 2058 0 0 1933 M 2802902

20 Lundquist Rolf                  SWE 2260 0 0 1931 M 1706314

6 Luneau Gilles                   FRA 2035 0 0 1930 M 620483

24 Macdonald-ross Michael          ENG 2216 0 0 1939 M 2400359

72 WIM Macek Vlasta                    CRO 2216 0 0 1952 F 14501732

30 Maman Emanuel                   ISR 2043 0 0 1937 M 2804441

43 IM Margolit Remir B.               RUS 2365 0 0 1933 M 4127099

74 Marjanovic Slavko               SLO 2034 0 0 1934 M 14601133

100 Marouby Michel FR 2005 0 0 1938 M

44 Masich Vladimir                 RUS 2112 0 0 1925 M 4135750

109 2N Meyts Josef EE 1589 0 0 20 M
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147 1N Molinari Gianfranco 1626 0 0 M 111089

29 GM Murey Jacob                     ISR 2459 0 0 1941 M 2803585

58 FM Neese Hans-joachim              GER 2260 0 0 1937 M 4635019

62 Neumann Horst                   GER 2045 0 0 1938 M 4679784

18 Ofstad Per                      NOR 2221 0 0 1934 M 1500708

83 -M Omari Fatos              EE 2135 0 0 20 M

33 IM Orev Petar                      BUL 2242 0 0 1934 M 2900742

121 1N Papa Angelo              ITA LOM MI 1767 0 0 1938 M 812285 101731

67 GM Petkevich Jusefs                LAT 2442 0 0 1940 M 11600110

130 1N Pierantoni Guglielmo     ITA VAL AO 1584 0 0 1933 M 102919

138 CM Pipitone Antonio         ITA EMI PR 2010 0 0 1926 M 804541 105879

129 CM Profaizer Gino           ITA TRE TN 1982 0 0 1940 M 813010 102722

55 FM Rahls Peter                     GER 2300 0 0 1940 M 4613023

60 Reer Erdmann                    GER 2161 0 0 1931 M 4654170

116 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1579 0 0 1942 M 100803

117 3N Romano Antonino          ITA PIE TO 1464 0 0 1938 M 100812

132 FM Rosino Antonio           ITA VEN VE 2275 0 0 1942 M 800376 103084

136 CM Rotelli Pietro           ITA PUG LE 1806 0 0 1942 M 810606 103928

91 Rozewicz Joseph EN 1894 0 0 M

59 Schramm Bernd                   GER 2117 0 0 1941 M 4653858

48 FM Shenaev Vyatsheslav             RUS 2221 0 0 1940 M 4180445

42 WIM Sorokina Tamara                 RUS 2132 0 0 1949 F 4124758

27 FM Stepak Yedael                   ISR 2268 0 0 1940 M 2800454

37 GM Taimanov Mark E                 RUS 2407 0 0 1926 M 4100760

113 IM Tatai Stefano            ITA LAZ RM 2343 0 0 1938 M 800074 100258

77 Tavcar Rado                     SLO 2103 0 0 1930 M 14603250

32 Trifunov Dimitar                BUL 2420 0 0 1964 M 2900386

25 GM Tseitlin Mark D                 ISR 2456 0 0 1943 M 2800128

148 1N Vaccari Sergio           ITA LOM VA 1791 0 0 1929 M 111734

13 Van Den Berg Ad                 NED 2248 0 0 1943 M 1001426

1 Vanka Miloslav                  CZE 2260 0 0 1941 M 301736

52 Villing Dieter                  GER 2181 0 0 1941 M 4604598

40 FM Zhelesny Stanislav              RUS 2320 0 0 1934 M 4115244

15 Ziltener Werner                 SUI 2071 0 0 1930 M 1308181

56 FM Zunker Reinhard Dr.            GER 2199 0 0 1938 M 4617711
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

78 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

79 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M

80 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 M

81 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M

82 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 M

84 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

85 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

86 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 M

87 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M

89 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 M

90 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 108 0 M

92 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 M

93 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M

94 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 M

95 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 M

96 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 M

98 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 M

99 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 M

101 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

102 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M

103 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 M

104 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M

105 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 M

106 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 M

107 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M

108 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 M

110 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 M

111 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 M

112 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 M

140 CM Barbafiera Luigi         ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1943 M 107565

119 CM Beltrami Nerio           ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1940 M 101153

134 2N Berni Francesco          ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1933 M 103595

115 3N Bogatto Mario            ITA 1269 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1938 M 100780

145 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1934 M 110067

124 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1935 M 101850

141 2N Castiglioni Nando        ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1927 M 108174

126 2N Chiereghin Franco        ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1942 M 102234

131 CM Cleal John               ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1939 M 103048

139 1N Cottarelli Franco        ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1930 M 105881

122 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1943 F 101742

135 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1938 M 103686

142 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1930 M 108474

97 Durrieu Etiennette 1147 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 20 F

88 Fauland Paulina 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 -159 0 F

127 WF Fittante Giuliana        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1951 F 102277

125 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1276 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1922 M 102217

120 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1941 M 101586

143 2N Gennari Giuseppe         ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1931 M 108780

128 3N Granata Gregorio         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1942 M 102479

144 3N Guttarolo Giovanni       ITA 1221 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1932 M 109974

146 3N Lisandri Luigi           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1927 M 110108

114 1N Loda' Domenico 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 M 100578

100 Marouby Michel 2005 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1938 M

109 2N Meyts Josef 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 20 M

147 1N Molinari Gianfranco 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 M 111089

83 -M Omari Fatos              2135 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 20 M
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121 1N Papa Angelo              ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1938 M 101731

130 1N Pierantoni Guglielmo     ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1933 M 102919

116 2N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1942 M 100803

117 3N Romano Antonino          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1938 M 100812

136 CM Rotelli Pietro           ITA 1806 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1942 M 103928

91 Rozewicz Joseph 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 M

148 1N Vaccari Sergio           ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1929 M 111734
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